
Barn-n-Bunk Calendar of Events 

2024 Season 

 
Friday, March 15 –Opening Date for the 2024 Season 

 

Sunday, March 31 –  Easter Sunday     Closed Today 

 

Monday, April 1   –- Country Cruise-In,  5:00  to  8:00 

 

Saturday, May 4 – Car Show     
 

Monday, May 6 –Country Cruise -In,   5:00 to 8:00     

 

Saturday, May 11 – Craft Show & Flower Sale – 10:00 to 4:00 

 

Sunday,  May 12,  Mothers Day –  

 

Friday, Sat., Sunday May 17, 18, 19 --- Trenton Garage Sale Weekend 

 

Monday, May 27 -- Memorial Day      Closed 

 

Monday, June 7-- Country Cruise-In,  5:00 to 8:00 

 

Sunday, June 16 –Fathers Day 

 

Monday, July 1 – Country Cruise-In, 5:00  to  8:00  

 

Thursday,  July 4 – Closed for Holiday 

 

Monday, August 5 --Country Cruise-In,  5:00 to 8:00.    

 

Monday, September 2-- Labor Day     Closed  

 

Saturday & Sunday, Sept. 21 & 22 –Fall Festival Weekend 

     Wood Carvers & Lumber Jack 

 

Saturday & Sunday, Sept 28 & 29-- Fall Festival Weekend 

                 Saturday –4 x 4’s  &  Jeeps    

               Sunday,   -Cruise-In 

 

Saturday & Sunday, October 5 & 6 -- Fall Festival Weekend 

              Helicopter Rides       Pottery Demos & Activities                                        

 

Saturday & Sunday, October 12 & 13 -- Fall Festival Weekend 

                Antique Farm Machinery Show 

                   Cowboy Reenactment 

   

Saturday & Sunday, October 19 & 29  -- Fall Festival Weekend 

           Saturday, October 19—Sweetest Day $$ to Local Food Pantry   

 

  



Saturday & Sunday October 26 & 27– Fall Festival Weekend  

            Sunday, October 27 -- Costume Day -- Half Price Activities           

 

Monday, November 11 –  Veteran’s Day 

 

Thursday, November 28-- Thanksgiving Day    Closed 

 

Saturday, December 7 – Christmas in the Country  --12  to  4:00  

 

Monday,  December 23 -- Last Day Open for the 2024 Season 


